APPETIZERS

Antipasto Skewer (2ea)
Beef Skewers (2ea) $7.50 pp
Mojo Pork Skewer (2ea) $4.00 pp

Chicken Satay (2ea) $6.00pp RENTAL & SERVICE FEES

Shrimp Skewer (2ea) $6.25 pp ‘ Rental Fee $150 (during non-operating hours)

g . Bartender $25 per hour,
IEETITE $75ea Additional Bartender $25 per hour

Burgers Sliders (2ea) $2.50 pp (for 50+ people)

Pulled Pork Slider (2¢2) $250pp Tabéle,afh‘i’:;‘ i;e:;?li fglgg;j’c“

Italian Breaded Chicken Stick (2ea) $3.00 pp Payment in full, along with final head count
Chicken Stuffed Mushrooms (2ea) $2.25pp |

is due 10 days prior to event date

Crab Cake Balls (2 ea) $6.00 pp | Maximum capacity inside the Dry Dock is 110 people.

Mataniittheese Bitesiliea .25 pp Parties can also be held outside.

Pin Wheels (2ea) $4.00 pp Please call 410-636-7382

Southwest Egg Roll $3.25 pp o 636-7808'.6 R D RY D 0 C K
Meatballs (3 each) $1.25 f

Fruit Tray (serves 35) $55.00 RESTAURANT & BAR
Cheese and Cracker Tray (serves 30) $35.00

Veggie Tray (serves 30) $40.00
Marinated Cucumber & Tomato Salad (serves 30)  $30.00

If there is an item you like and don’t see on the menu
Just Ask

DRY DOCK

RESTAURANT & BAR




Chicken

Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast

$6.00pp

BBQ Chicken (2pc. Leg and Thigh or 2pc. Breastand Wing) $6.00pp
Fried Chicken (2pc. Leg and Thigh or 2pc. Breastand Wing) $6.00 pp

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parmigianino
Herb Roasted Chicken

Beef
Prime Rib of Beef 100z
Grilled NY Steak 100z w/ herb butter
8 ozFilet w Red wine demi
Beef tips with Mushrooms

Pork

Roast Pork Loin
Stuffed Pork Chops
BBAQ Ribs 1lb.

Mojo Pork Lion

Seafood
Cajun Mahi Mahi

Baked Flounder
Grilled Salmon

Vegetables

Steamed seasonable veggies

Starches
(based off of 30 servings)
Garlic Roasted Red Potatoes
Baked Potato
Duchess Baked Potato
Mashed Potatoes

$7.00pp
$7.00pp
$6.00 pp

$9.00pp
$9.25pp
$9.25 pp
$7.00 pp

$5.00 pp
$5.50 pp
$6.00 pp
$6.00pp

$6.50pp
$6.50 pp
$6.50 pp

$1.50pp

$30
$30
$35
$35

Pasta

Baked Macaroni and Cheese

(for 30 people approx.)

Manicotti (two crepes per person)
Lasagna (cheese)

Lasagna w/ meat

Salads

Potato or Macaroni Salad
(101bs. 30 ppl)

Greek Pasta Salad

(10lbs/30 ppl)

Mixed Green Salad

w/ tomatoes and cucumbers

Desserts
Jumbo Cookies (2)
Fresh Fruit Tray
(18" tray, 30ppl. Approx.)
Asst cakes: carrot, chocolate.
Cheesecake
Strawberry Shortcake
Banana Pudding (serves 30 pp

Other

Cheese Tray and Crackers

(for approx. 50)

8" Tortilla Sandwich wraps (cutin 1/3)
Unlimited Soda, Coffee, Tea

and Juice Line

Rice Pilaf $25 ; pr-: B | i i *Price market dependent.
Wild Rice Pilaf $25 o &y N All prices are subject to change.
Corn Bread Stuffing $35 ‘ & , e Please ask us if you don't'see an item on the menu

Dinner Rolls (white) Jopp
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